Lp.

Nazwisko i imie

1 Ciurej Mateusz

2 Cygan Tomasz

3 tatka Bogdan

4 Urban Pawet

5 Ptaneta Filip

6 Rokita Konrad

7 Batuszynski Stanistaw

8 Mrdz Dominik

9 Drwal Franciszek
10 Baniak Tobiasz
11 Sowizrat Barttomiej
12 Prendota Michat
13 Bulanda Maciej
14 Krawiec Kamil
15 Zmarzty Michat
16 Rzeszuto Dariusz
17 Swiatek Kornel
18 Kras Mateusz
19 Zajac Sebastian
20 Stepek Sebastian
21 Strzesak Dawid
22 Jakubowski Konrad
23 Ormianski Stawek
24 Pyzik Barttomiej
25 Skrabacz Michat
26 Dembinski Piotr
27 Firszt Robert
28 Poniewierski Kamil
29 Smoter Dawid

Szkota
ZSP Tarnow
| LO Tarnéw
| LO Tarnéw
| LO Tarnéw
| LO Tarnéw
ZSB Tarnéw

250 i Z Gromnik

ZSB Tarnow
ZSEG Tarnow

750 i Z Gromnik

ZSB Tarnow
111 LO Tarnéw
ZSEG Tarnéw

750 i Z Gromnik

Il LO Tarnéw
ZSEG Tarnow
Il LO Tarnéw
Il LO Tarndw
ZSP Zabno
ZSB Tarndéw
ZSEG Tarnéw
[l LO Tarnéw

ZS0 i Z Gromnik

ZSB Tarndéw
ZSB Tarnow
[l LO Tarnéw
ZSP Tarnéw
Il LO Tarnéw
| LO Tarndéw

Karabin pneumatyczny chtopcow KPN20

186
188
191
185
177
180
164
174
175
179
175
166
170
174
171
178
171
164
167
169
175
165
161
171
165
166
164
168
155

185
188
189
184
185
184
176
169
170
173
181
176
176
169
170
173
164
173
169
171
167
161
167
175
163
174
166
165
163

194
190
188
183
183
173
180
180
177
166
172
175
173
173
174
168
172
164
176
173
162
168
166
159
174
159
168
167
178

196
188
182
186
186
173
186
179
177
180
169
178
171
174
169
165
174
176
165
163
168
175
174
161
162
158
159
156
158
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30 Kozyra Mateusz

31 Mleczko Michat

32 Majerczyk Patryk
33 Chrzanowski Jakub
34 Zawadzki Patryk

35 Piérkowski Kamil
36 tata Szczepan

37 Buchacz Mitosz

38 Ptaczek Przemystaw
39 Siedlik Marcin

40 Przeklasa Mateusz
41 Leszkiewicz Krzysztof
42 Zaucha Piotr

43 Kropiowski Mitosz
44 Seweryn Filip

45 Macias Marcin

46 Krdl Piotr

47 Gromski Przemystaw
48 Moskal Mateusz

49 Jamrég Kacper

50 Mierzwa Mikotaj

51 Walkowicz Dawid
52 Ramian Jan

53 Antas Rafat

54 Buchowicz Radostaw
55 Sliwa Kamil

56 Drozdz Wojciech

57 Pigtek Mariusz

58 Nedza Kamil

59 Nowak Krystian

60 Chrobak Kamil

61 Ostrowski Przemystaw

62 Kantor Krystian

| LO Tarnéw
ZSB Tarnéw
ZSB Tarnéw

| LO Tarnéw
ZSB Tarnéw
ZSB Tarnéw
ZSB Tarnéw
ZSEG Tarnéw

| LO Tarnéw
ZSP Ryglice

ZSP Tarnow

ZSP Ryglice

ZSB Tarnéw
ZSP Tarnéw

Il LO Tarnéw
Z50i Z Gromnik
ZSB Tarnow
ZSB Tarnow
ZSB Tarnow

| LO Tarnéw
ZS0 i Z Gromnik
ZSB Tarnow

| LO Tarndéw
ZS0iZ Gromnik
ZS0 i Z Gromnik
ZSP Zabno

ZSEG Tarnéw
ZSB Tarndéw
ZS0 i Z Gromnik
ZSB Tarndéw
ZSB Tarnow
ZSB Tarnéw
ZSB Tarnow
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163
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166
146
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151
178
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163
155
149
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139
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128
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140
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148

163
159
163
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162
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163
164
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148
148
157
153
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156
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148
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144
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157
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150
152
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152
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161
142
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143
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147
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63 Czajka Pawet

64 Rokita Dawid

65 Sliwa Krzysiek
66 Strycharz Sebastian
67 Mazur Arkadiusz
68 Kwiek Wojciech
69 Stanuch Konrad
70 Rawinski Filip

71 Zelazko Arek

72 Jakébczyk Kamil
73 Witek Sebastian
74 Dziodzio Patryk
75 Oleksy Bartosz
76 Kopacz Michat
77 Szafraniec Patryk
78 Ramian Jakub
79 Rodak Michat

80 Morowiec Mateusz
81 Lipinski Damian
82 Lis Grzegorz

83 Holeczko Oskar
84 Irla Tomasz

85 Stachura Szymon
86 Osmola Kacper
87 Malawa Kevin
88 Padto Tymoteusz
89 Ciesla Patryk

90 Pyzdek Mirostaw
91 Witek Pawet

92 Pasula Barttomiej
93 Siedlik Daniel

94 Betzowski Jakub
95 Moson Pawet

250 i Z Gromnik
| LO Tarnéw
250 i Z Gromnik
ZS0 i Z Gromnik
ZSB Tarnéw
ZSB Tarnéw
ZSB Tarnéw

ZSP Tarnéw
250 i Z Gromnik
ZS0 i Z Gromnik
ZS0iZ Gromnik
ZS0 i Z Gromnik
ZSEG Tarnéw

| LO Tarnéw
ZS0 i Z Gromnik
| LO Tarnéw

XVI LO Tarnéw
ZSEG Tarnow

| LO Tarnéw
ZSEG Tarnow
ZSP Ryglice
CKZi U Tarnow
ZSP Zabno

ZSO i T Tarnéw
ZSP Zabno

ZSB Tarnéw
ZSB Tarnow
ZSB Tarndéw
CKZ i U Tarnéw
ZSB Tarndéw
RZSZ Tarnéw
ZSEG Tarnéw
ZSP Ryglice

139
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130
144
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150
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111
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99
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162
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148
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132

135

111
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118
177

135
131
165
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127
131
139
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116
130
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125
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132
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96 Stanczyk Kamil
97 Ktusek Barttomiej
98 Kozdron Mateusz
99 Chochotowicz Kamil
100 Malawa Filip
101 Sury Rafat
102 Sierak Mateusz
103 Zajac Mateusz
104 Rogacki Mateusz
105 Pyjor Szymon
106 tepa Piotr
107 Stepek Aleksander
108 Ksigzek Oskar
109 Janik Tomasz
110 Onik Mateusz
111 Dziza Karol

112 Maciejowski Krystian

113 Bajorek Mikofaj
114 Krakowski Kacper
115 Krasinski Piotr
116 Urbas Michat

117 Gancarz Adrian
118 Ptachta Maciej
119 Skrzyniarz Dariusz
120 Banbur Michat
121 Nowak Dawid
122 Zachara Kamil
123 Kapek Maciej

124 Ciezkowski Marcin
125 Mitera Kamil

126 Liska Jakub

127 Lesniak Dominik
128 Wozniak Pawet

| LO Tarnéw
ZSB Tarnéw
ZSB Tarnéw
ZSB Tarnéw
ZSP Zabno
ZSEG Tarnéw
ZSP Zabno
ZSP Ryglice
CKZ i U Tarnéw
CKZi U Tarndéw
ZSP Ryglice
ZSEG Tarnéw
ZSB Tarnéw
ZSB Tarnow
ZSEO Tarnow
ZSB Tarnow
ZSB Tarnow

| LO Tarnéw
ZSB Tarnow

| LO Tarnéw

| LO Tarnéw
ZS0 i T Tarndw
Il LO Tarnéw
ZSP Zabno
ZSB Tarnow
ZSP Zabno
ZSP Zabno

| LO Tarnéw
VII LO Tarnéw
ZSEO Tarndéw
ZSME Tarnow
ZSEO Tarnéw
ZSEG Tarnéw
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Lp.

129 Iwanek Jakub

130 Starostka Adrian
131 Zyguta Hubert

132 Oszczypata Damian
133 Gawron Kamil

134 Gala Kamil

Nazwisko i Imie
1 Jackowska Regina
2 Serafinska Ewa
3 Kaczmarczyk Klaudia
4 Podlewska Katarzyna
5 Armatys Monika
6 Widto Anna
7 Ptaza Aneta
8 Mazur Agnieszka
9 Waz Olga
10 Marciniec Dominika
11 Matras Julita
12 Marchwiany Paulina
13 Kuczkowska Anna
14 Migda Marlena
15 Madro Klaudia
16 Wolsza Ola
17 lzba Dominika
18 Legutki Anna
19 Wrona Katarzyna

ZSEO Tarndéw
ZSB Tarnéw
ZSB Tarnéw
ZSB Tarnéw
ZSB Tarnéw
ZSLiT Wojnicz

Szkota
| LO Tarnéw
| LO Tarnéw
| LO Tarnéw
| LO Tarnéw
| LO Tarnéw
ZSEG Tarnow
Il LO Tarnéw
ZSP Tarnéw
| LO Tarndéw
[l LO Tarnéw
ZS0 i Z Gromnik
| LO Tarnéw
Il LO Tarnéw
ZSEG Tarnéw
ZSP Tarnéw
ZS0iZ Gromnik
| LO Tarnéw
| LO Tarnéw
Il LO Tarndéw
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Karabin pneumatyczny dziewczgt KPN20
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20 Smolen Oliwia

21 Karzeminska Klaudia
22 Rzepka Monika
23 Sarao Elzbieta

24 Starzyk Paulina
25 Kuta Aleksandra
26 Kloch Magdalena
27 Paszkowska Edyta
28 Malisz Daria

29 Stasik Karolina

30 tukasik Justyna
31 Duda Klaudia

32 Osyszko Aleksandra
33 Wrdébel Dominika
34 Gasior Ewelina

35 Skubisz Edyta

36 Salwa Weronika
37 Jewuta Maria

38 Leszkiewicz Olga
39 Paprota Natalia
40 Grodny Gabriela
41 Witulska Anna

42 Kotton Magdalena
43 Kaczor Gabriela
44 Sak Klaudia

45 Chorazy Paulina
46 Plesinska Patrycja
47 Ksigzek Dominika
48 Mis$ Justyna

49 Kos Magdalena
50 Trytko Karolina
51 Debinska Ewa

52 Targosz Oktawia

ZSP Tarnow
ZSP Tarnéw
ZSP Tarnow
ZSP Ryglice

| LO Tarnéw

| LO Tarnéw
ZSEG Tarnéw
ZSP Ryglice
ZSEG Tarnéw
| LO Tarnéw
ZSP Tarnow
ZSP Tarnéw
ZSEG Tarnéw
ZSP Tarnéw

| LO Tarnéw
ZSB Tarnow
ZSB Tarnow
ZSB Tarnow
ZSP Ryglice

| LO Tarnéw

| LO Tarnéw
Z50i Z Gromnik
| LO Tarndéw

| LO Tarnéw
ZS0 i Z Gromnik
ZSP Ryglice
ZS0 i Z Gromnik
| LO Tarnéw

| LO Tarndéw
ZSP Ryglice
ZSEG Tarnéw
| LO Tarnéw

| LO Tarndéw
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53 Stochmal Magda
54 Stojewska Anna
55 Topér Gabriela
56 Nosek Angelika
57 Stojewska Magda
58 Sobarnia Sylwia
59 Lenik Joanna

60 Stanula Gabriela
61 Stonina Gabriela
62 Wactawek Joanna
63 Lazarowicz Natalia
64 Kocot Agnieszka
65 Siedlik Klaudia
66 Matecka Anna

67 Hosaja Aleksandra
68 tyzwa Karolina
69 Zajac Aleksandra
70 Kuz Kaja

71 Trytek Edyta

72 Zajac Ewelina

73 Jarczyk Natalia
74 Maijcher Patrycja
75 Borek Magdalena
76 Grzyb Aleksandra
77 Kmie¢ Klaudia

78 Zurek Paulina

79 Falkowska Ada
80 Kot Martyna

81 Gredel Kinga

82 Wiatr Wiktoria
83 Niziotek Paulina
84 Bardo Katarzyna
85 Schab Weronika

250 i Z Gromnik
ZS0 i Z Gromnik
| LO Tarnéw
ZSO i T Tarndéw
ZS0iZ Gromnik
ZSEG Tarnéw
ZSEG Tarnéw

| LO Tarnéw
250 i Z Gromnik
ZSP Ryglice

ZSB Tarndéw
ZSEO Tarnow
ZSEO Tarndéw
ZSP Ryglice

ZSO i T Tarnéw
| LO Tarnéw

| LO Tarnéw

| LO Tarnéw
ZSEG Tarnéw
ZSEG Tarnow

Il LO Tarnéw
VII LO Tarnéw
ZSEG Tarnéw

| LO Tarnéw
ZSB Tarnow

| LO Tarnéw
SLOiG Tarnéw
ZSEO Tarndéw
VII LO Tarnéw
ZSP Zabno

VII LO Tarnéw
ZSB Tarnéw

VII LO Tarnéw
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86 Ziomek Aleksandra
87 Jodtowska Gabriela

Nazwisko i Imie
1 Barnas Przemystaw
2 Zapart Michat
3 Adamczyk Jakub
4 Bolek Szymon
5 Kukutka Jan
6 Tenerowicz Stawomir
7 Mordawski Piotr
8 Dobraniewski Jan
9 Gawlik Marcin
10 Plachta Jakub
11 Tomosiewicz Dawid
12 Maciaszek Krzysiek
13 Tryba Grzegorz
14 Kapka Rafat
15 Kukutka Adam
16 Rymarczyk Konrad
17 Rekas Maciej
18 Stec Pawet
19 Danik Rafat
20 Knapik Marcin
21 Rzeszuto Artur
22 Gurgul Krystian
23 Malec Kamil
24 Kwasniak tukasz
25 Buchacz Maciej

VIl LO Tarnow
VII LO Tarnow

Szkota
ZSB Tarnéw
ZSEG Tarnéw
| LO Tarnéw
ZS0 i Z Gromnik
ZSP Tarnow
| LO Tarnéw
| LO Tarnéw
ZSEG Tarnow
ZSEG Tarnéw
| LO Tarnéw
ZSP Tarnéw
Z50i Z Gromnik
ZSP Tarnéw
ZSP Zabno
ZSP Ryglice
ZS0iZ Gromnik
ZSP Tarnéw
ZSP Tarnow
CKZ i U Tarnéw
ZSP Tarnow
ZSEG Tarnéw
ZSB Tarndéw
ZSP Zabno
VII LO Tarnéw
VII LO Tarnéw

Pistolet pneumatyczny chtopcow PPN20
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26 Brzuchacz Artur

Nazwisko i Imie
1 Doroszuk Barbara
2 Jamro llona
3 Grabeus Dominika
4 Zurek Anita
5 Kietbasa Aleksandra
6 Sygnator Sylwia
7 Lichon Karolina
8 Bodurka Karolina
9 Skoczen Angelika
10 Ptasiniska Klaudia
11 Sosnowska Anna
12 Wojdan Sylwia
13 Augustyn Arkadia
14 Kacata Kamila
15 Oleksy Anna
16 Lisowska lzabela
17 Dudek Klaudia
18 Czopek Aleksandra
19 Moryl Paulina
20 Zajgc Aleksandra
21 Mika Katarzyna
22 Kornas Aleksandra
23 Krél Joanna
24 Marzec Kinga

Il LO Tarnéw

Szkota
| LO Tarnéw
ZS0iZ Gromnik
| LO Tarnéw
ZSEG Tarnéw
ZSEG Tarnow
Il LO Tarnéw
Z50i Z Gromnik
ZSP Tarnéw
ZSP Tarnéw
ZSP Tarnéw
ZSP Tarnéw
ZSP Tarnéw
ZSP Tarnéw
ZSEG Tarnéw
ZSB Tarndéw
| LO Tarndéw
| LO Tarnéw
ZSB Tarnow
ZSB Tarndéw
ZSB Tarnow
ZSO i T Tarnéw
| LO Tarnéw
ZSEG Tarnéw
ZSEO Tarnow
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52
85

82
62

102
86
54

152
138
138
103
103

93
112
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117

99
114
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SUMA
619
556
533
500
471
461
452
423
402
400
386
384
326
324
286
261
221
204
203
183
176
155
140
109



Lp.

25 Zbylut Daria

26 Oliwia Charhouli
27 Guzik Patrycja
28 Marawska Anna
29 Sajdak Katarzyna
30 Krél Justyna

31 Pudetko Wiktoria
32 Szuba Klaudia

ZESPOt/SZKOLA CHtOPCY

1 1LO Tarnéw

2 ZSB Tarnéw

3 ZSEG Tarnéw

4 750 i Z Gromnik

5 ZSP Tarnéw

6 ZSP Zabno

7 ZSP Ryglice

8 Il LO Tarndéw

9 CKZi U Tarnéw
10 ZSEO Tarndw
11 ZSO i T Tarnow
12 XVI LO Tarnéw
13 VII LO Tarnéw
14 ZSRZ Tarnéw
15 ZSME Tarnéw
16 ZSLiT Wojnicz

| LO Tarnéw

| LO Tarnéw
ZSP Zabno
ZSEO Tarnow
ZSB Tarnéw
ZSP Ryglice
ZSP Zabno
ZSEOQ Tarnow

R1

709
703
666
643
644
600
587
516
239
347
290

188

82
67
65
61
52

R2
718
695
667
661
659
592
540
523
594
114

158

170

24

O O O O o o o

R3
724
692
663
647
501
575
582
521
450

157
167

122

48

O O O O o o o

R4
696
691
655
667
640
574
610
529
274
159
167
157

o

73

35
105

O O O o o o

O O O O o o o o
O O O O oo o o
O O O O oo o o
O O OO oo o o

R5 R6 R7 R8 SUMA
2847
2781
2651
2618
2444
2341
2319
2089
1557

620
614
482
188
170
122

73

107
105
82
67
65
61
52



Lp.

ZESPOL/SZKOLA
DZIEWCZAT R1
1 1LO Tarnéw
2 ZSEG Tarnéw
3 1l LO Tarnéw
4 7SP Tarnéw
5 ZS0 i Z Gromnik
6 ZSB Tarnéw
7 ZSP Ryglice
8 ZSO i T Tarndéw
9 ZSEO Tarnéow
10 VII LO Tarnow
11 ZSP Zabno
12 SLOIG Tarnéw

708
662
640
646
620
569
536
285
287
342
176

R2

717
655
649
632
619
522
464

79

o

R3

725
662
663
606
610
544
489
251

o O O o

R4

715
612
619
638
652
482
477
397
296

120

R5

R6

R7

R8

SUMA
2865
2591
2571
2522
2501
2117
1966

933
662
342
176
120



